
Day:
Tuesday 6-Sep Thursday 29-Sep

Belchertown @ Amherst Amherst @ Belchertown
E. Longmeadow @ Longmeadow Longmeadow @ E. Longmeadow
Ludlow @ W. Springfield W. Springfield @ Ludlow
BYE Minnechaug BYE Minnechaug

Thursday 8-Sep Tuesday 4-Oct

E. Longmeadow @ Amherst Amherst @ E. Longmeadow
Belchertown @ Minnechaug Minnechaug @ Belchertown
Longmeadow @ Ludlow Ludlow @ Longmeadow
BYE W. Springfield BYE @ W. Springfield

Monday 12-Sep Friday 7-Oct

Amherst @ Minnechaug Minnechaug @ Amherst
Ludlow @ E. Longmeadow E. Longmeadow @ Ludlow
W. Springfield @ Belchertown Belchertown @ W. Springfield
BYE Longmeadow BYE @ Longmeadow

Thursday 15-Sep Monday 10-Oct

Ludlow @ Amherst Amherst @ Ludlow
Minnechaug @ W. Springfield W. Springfield @ Minnechaug
Belchertown @ Longmeadow Longmeadow @ Belchertown
BYE E. Longmeadow BYE @ E. Longmeadow

Monday 19-Sep Wednesday 12-Oct

Amherst @ W. Springfield W. Springfield @ Amherst
E. Longmeadow @ Belchertown Belchertown @ E. Longmeadow
Minnechaug @ Longmeadow Longmeadow @ Minnechaug
BYE Ludlow BYE Ludlow

Thursday 22-Sep Friday 14-Oct

W. Springfield @ Longmeadow Longmeadow @ W. Springfield
Belchertown @ Ludlow Ludlow @ Belchertown
Minnechaug @ E. Longmeadow E. Longmeadow @ Minnechaug
BYE Amherst BYE Amherst

Monday 26-Sep Tuesday 18-Oct

Longmeadow @ Amherst Amherst @ Longmeadow
E. Longmeadow @ W. Springfield W. Springfield @ E. Longmeadow
Ludlow @ Minnechaug Minnechaug @ Ludlow
BYE Belchertown BYE Belchertown
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